An Oplink Company
Single Fiber Bi-Directional Gigabit Ethernet
SFP Transceivers with Digital Diagnostics
TRPBG1LX
The TRPBG1LX modules are single fiber, bi-directional SFP transceivers
that provide a quick and reliable interface for 1000BASE-BX10-D/U Gigabit
Ethernet applications. Two types of modules are available: the 1310nm
Fabry Perot laser-based transceiver (BX10-U) and the 1490nm DFB laser-

m
Mechanical Package
Ordering Information
Dimensions in inches [mm]
Default tolerances:
.xxx = + .005”, .xx = + .01”
TRPBG1LX
Model Name
Temperature Range Latch
Color
Typical  Wavelength
Distance
Oplink Order Number Reference
OCP P/N Tx Rx
TRB2G1CB1C00000 TRPBG1LXDBBSH - 5 °C to + 70°C Blue 1310nm 1490nm 10km
TRB2G1CB2C00000 TRPBG1LXDBVS2 - 10 °C to + 85°C Violet 1490nm 1310nm 10km
TRB2G1CB1I00000 TRPBG1LXDABSH - 40 °C to + 85°C Blue 1310nm 1490nm 10km
TRB2G1CB2I00000 TRPBG1LXDAVS2 - 40 °C to + 85°C Violet 1490nm 1310nm 10km
RevC. 2008.04.015